CREDITACCOUNT NAMEDATE

DOC.
NO.

POST. 
REF.

1

2

3

1

2

3

212 00212 00
20--
Dec. 5 R301 Casey Klein

13

1 2 3 4 5

ON YOUR  MARK
A T H L E T I C  W E A R
595 Leslie Street, Dallas, TX 75207

RECEIVED FROM $

DOLLARS

FOR

RECEIPT

RECEIVED BY

20 --

Casey Klein 212.00

Two hundred twelve and no/100

On account

Michael Smith

Dec. 5

No. 301

AS 
YOU READ

Key Point

Cash Receipts Journal 
Entry Be sure that the 
debit and credit entries 
on each line of the cash 
receipts journal are 
equal. 

AS 
YOU READ

Key Point

Journalizing Cash

[...]

REF.

3

4

3

4

1 470 0030 001 500 0012 R302 South Branch H.S. Ath.

13

1 2 3 4 65

ON YOUR  MARK
A T H L E T I C  W E A R
595 Leslie Street, Dallas, TX 75207

RECEIVED FROM $

DOLLARS

FOR

RECEIPT

RECEIVED BY

20 --

South Branch H.S. Athletics 1,470.00

One thousand four hundred seventy and no/100

On account

Michael Smith

Dec. 12

No. 302

JOURNAL ENTRY

On December 15 On Your Mark records the cash sales for the first two 
weeks of December, $3,000, and $180 in related sales taxes, Tape 55.

B u s i n e s s  Tr a n s a c t i o n